
Fresh & Easy Eats @ Wyee PS 
Snacks Lunch 

Whole Fruit Item 

Fruit Salad Cup 

Yoghurt Cup 

Cheese & Crackers 

Grainwaves 

Sea Salt Red Rock 

Ham & Cheese Roll 

Muffin 

Chocolate Mousse 

Popcorn 

$1.20 

$1.20 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

50c 

3 Nuggets (GF Avail) 

6 Nuggets (GF Avail) 

Garlic Bread 

Fried Rice (GF DF) 

Mac & Cheese 

Bolognaise Pasta 

Lasagne 

Cheese Burger 

Beef Burger 

Chicken Burger 

$2.20 

$4.40 

$2.00 

$4.20 

$4.00 

$4.60 

$4.60 

$3.50 

$4.00 

$4.20 

 

Sandwiches/Wraps & Salads 

Nachos (GF) 

BBQ Chicken Toastie Wrap 

Beef Burrito Wrap 

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 

Pie 

Sausage Roll 

Extras - Sauce (BBQ/Tom) 

$4.20 

$4.10 

$4.40 

$4.40 

$3.50 

$3.20 

40c 

Vegemite, Honey & Jam 

Cheese 

Ham & Cheese 

Egg & Lettuce 

Salad 

$2.00 

$2.20 

$3.00 

$3.20 

$3.60 

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 

Add Salad Items 

Add Cheese 

Add Ham, Chicken or Egg 

Chicken Caesar Salad 

Large Salad 

Small Salad 

$4.00 

$4.40 

60c 

80c 

$1.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$4.00 

 

Drinks 

Juice Popper 

Flavoured Milk (Choc & Straw) 

Water 350ml 

Water 600ml 

Sparkling Fruit Juice (Juice Bomb) 

$1.60 

$2.20 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$2.50 

Sushi  

(Tuna or Teriyaki 

Chicken) 

$3.60   

  

 

Frozen Treats 

Recess and Afternoon Tea 

Packs $5.80 

Includes: drink, fruit item, savoury item 

and sweet item 

 

 

 

 

Download the My School Connect App or visit 

www.myschoolconnect.com.au/wyeepublicschool 

Juice Pops or Yoghurt 

Pops 

Quelch Sticks 

Frozen Juice Pockets 

Frozen Juice Cups 

Moosies 

Juice Tubes 

Paddle Pops 

10c 

50c 

80c 

80c 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$2.00 

 

 

http://www.myschoolconnect.com.au/wyeepublicschool

