Fresh & Easy Eats @ Wyee PS

Snacks

Whole Fruit Item	\$1.20
Fruit Salad Cup	\$1.20
Yoghurt Cup	\$1.00
Cheese & Crackers	\$1.00
Grainwaves	\$1.50
Sea Salt Red Rock	\$1.50
Ham & Cheese Roll	\$2.00
Muffin	\$1.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$1.00
Popcorn	50c

Sandwiches/Wraps & Salads

Vegemite, Honey & Jam	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.20
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$3·20
Salad	\$3.60
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$4.40
Add Salad Items	60c
Add Cheese	80c
Add Ham, Chicken or Egg	\$1.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.00
Large Salad	\$5.00
Small Salad	\$4.00
Sushi	\$3.60
(Tuna or Teriyaki	
Chicken)	

Frozen Treats

Juice Pops or Yoghurt	10c
Pops	50c
Quelch Sticks	80c
Frozen Juice Pockets	80c
Frozen Juice Cups	\$1.00
Moosies	\$1.50
Juice Tubes	\$2.00
Paddle Pops	

3 Nuggets (GF Avail)	\$2·20
6 Nuggets (GF Avail)	\$4.40
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Fried Rice (GF DF)	\$4·20
Mac & Cheese	<i>\$4.00</i>
Bolognaise Pasta	\$4·60
Lasagne	\$4·60
Cheese Burger	\$3·50
Beef Burger	\$4.00
Chicken Burger	\$4·20
Nachos (GF)	\$4·20
BBQ Chicken Toastie Wrap	\$4·10
Beef Burrito Wrap	\$4.40
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$4.40
Pie	\$3·50
Sausage Roll	\$3·20
Extras - Sauce (BBQ/Tom)	40c

Drinks

\$1.60
\$2.20
\$1.00
\$1.50
\$2.50

Recess and Afternoon Tea Packs \$5.80

Includes: drink, fruit item, savoury item and sweet item



Download the My School Connect App or visit www.myschoolconnect.com.au/wyeepublicschool

Lunch